	Lake County Illinois Legislation Details						
File #:	15-0090	Version: 1	Name:	Old McHenry Road, Phase II: Consultant Agreement and Appropriation			
Туре:	resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/20/2015		In control:	Public Works and Transportation Committee			
On agenda:			Final action:	2/10/2015			
Title:	Joint resolution authorizing the execution of an agreement for consulting engineering services with TranSystems Corporation, Schaumburg, Illinois, for the provision of Phase II design engineering services for the roadway reconstruction of Old McHenry Road at Robert Parker Coffin Road in downtown Long Grove at a maximum cost of services described of \$828,796.02, appropriating of \$995,000 of Matching Tax funds, and designated as Section 11-00083-09-RS.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 15-0090 Old McHenry Road Phase II Consultant Agreement Draft						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/10/2015	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
2/4/2015	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
1/28/2015	1	Public Works and Transportation Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass